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Expert

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 1 Race 5 Race 9 Total

1 1 Paul Whibley Yamaha YZF450 1 1 1 75

2 18 Chris Power Yamaha WRF450 3 3 2 62

3 84 Mitchell Nield GasGas EC300 5 4 3 54

4 21 Phillip Cheater KTM 300 EXC 4 5 4 52

5 64 Cam Smith Yamaha YZF450 2 2 44

Youth (14 - 19)

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 2 Race 6 Race 10 Total

1 94 Ryan Hoskins Husqvarna CR125 1 1 1 75

2 9 Greg De Lautour KTM 350 EXC-F 2 2 3 64

3 110 Jonathan Hill KTM 250 XC-F 3 3 2 62

4 30 Ben Bennett Husqvarna CR250 5 4 4 52

5 48 Hiki Bennett Husqvarna CR125 4 5 5 50

Intermediate

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 2 Race 6 Race 10 Total

1 197 Dan Hosznyak Husqvarna CR125 1 1 2 72

2 187 Ian Delaney KTM 350 EXC-F 2 2 1 69

3 55 Rupert Copping KTM 150 XC 3 3 4 58

4 158 Marius Davis Husaberg TE300 4 4 3 56

Vet (40+)

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 3 Race 7 Race 11 Total

1 7 Dougy Herbert KTM 250 XC 1 1 1 75

2 8 Mark De Lautour KTM 350 XC 2 2 2 66

3 31 Mike Bennett Husqvarna CR125 3 3 5 56

4 231 Andy Galpin Yamaha WRF250 4 7 3 52

5 36 Jon Refoy KTM 400 EXC 5 4 4 52

6 50 Murray Gravatt KTM 250 EXC-F 6 5 6 46

7 66 Nigel Caughey Husqvarna TXC250 7 6 7 43

Rookie

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 4 Race 8 Race 12 Total

1 999 Tom Brian KTM 300 EXC 1 1 2 72

2 58 Brandon Hoskins KTM 85 SX 2 2 1 69

3 25 Phil Knoch Honda CRF250 4 3 4 56

4 13 Tobi Karlsrohe Yamaha YZF250 5 6 3 51

5 223 Blair Lloydd KTM 150 SX 3 4 38

6 230 Jason Galea Aprilia 5 16

Junior

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 4 Race 8 Race 12 Total

1 385 Dion Parks Kawasaki KX85 1 3 1 70

2 2 Daniel Refoy KTM 65 SX 2 1 2 69

3 10 Daniel Herbert KTM 65 SX 4 2 3 60

4 46 Kurt Denning Yamaha YZ85 3 4 4 56

Women

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 4 Race 8 Race 12 Total

1 84 Sianella Owen GasGas EC125 3 1 1 70

2 23 Alice Lyon Yamaha YZ85 1 2 2 69

3 665 Buffy Burns Husaberg TE125 2 3 3 62



Quarter 1

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 13 Total

1 1 Paul Whibley Yamaha YZF450 1 25

2 84 Mitchell Nield GasGas EC300 2 22

3 9 Greg De Lautour KTM 350 EXC-F 3 20

4 187 Ian Delaney KTM 350 EXC-F 4 18

5 8 Mark De Lautour KTM 350 XC 5 16

6 50 Murray Gravatt KTM 250 EXC-F 6 15

25 Phil Knoch Honda CRF250

999 Tom Brian KTM 300 EXC

55 Rupert Copping KTM 150 XC

Quarter 2

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 14 Total

1 110 Jonathan Hill KTM 250 XC-F 1 25

2 21 Phillip Cheater KTM 300 EXC 2 22

3 197 Dan Hosznyak Husqvarna CR125 3 20

4 18 Chris Power Yamaha WRF450 4 18

5 31 Mike Bennett Husqvarna CR125 5 16

6 36 Jon Refoy KTM 400 EXC 6 15

7 58 Brandon Hoskins KTM 85 SX 7 14

223 Blair Lloydd KTM 150 SX

158 Marius Davis Husaberg TE300

Quarter 3

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 15 Total

1 94 Ryan Hoskins Husqvarna CR125 1 25

2 64 Cam Smith Yamaha YZF450 2 22

3 7 Dougy Herbert KTM 250 XC 3 20

4 231 Andy Galpin Yamaha WRF250 4 18

5 66 Nigel Caughey Husqvarna TXC250 5 16

6 13 Tobi Karlsrohe Yamaha YZF250 6 15

230 Jason Galea Aprilia

48 Hiki Bennett Husqvarna CR125

30 Ben Bennett Husqvarna CR250

Final

Pos Bike # Name Make  Model Race 19 Total

1 1 Paul Whibley Yamaha YZF450 1 25

2 18 Chris Power Yamaha WRF450 2 22

3 84 Mitchell Nield GasGas EC300 3 20

4 94 Ryan Hoskins Husqvarna CR125 4 18

5 110 Jonathan Hill KTM 250 XC-F 5 16

6 9 Greg De Lautour KTM 350 EXC-F 6 15

7 21 Phillip Cheater KTM 300 EXC 7 14

8 7 Dougy Herbert KTM 250 XC 8 13

9 64 Cam Smith Yamaha YZF450 9 12

10 197 Dan Hosznyak Husqvarna CR125 10 11

11 8 Mark De Lautour KTM 350 XC 11 10


